Motorised Swing Arm
To suit ElectriCinema Type A
- ElectriCinema Type B
A hassle free automated option in
multi-purpose venues
SIZES 72” - 150” DIAGONAL
Is your ceiling too high for a traditional projection
screen installation? Why not mount the screen to

If installed in ceiling always allow
for removal for servicing.
Motorised Swing Arm - For Motorised Screens Specification Sheet
PRODUCT FEATURES
Description:   Steel swing arm driven mechanically by reduction gearbox and supported by steel cables.
Screen:   Recommend with the ElectriCinema range of screens, cost of screen NOT included.
Travel:   Zero to 120 degrees, suitable for screens 72”to 150”diagonal.
Colour:  Black or White, custom colours available
Installation:   Side wall mounted, with gearbox installation opposite to the travel direction of the arm.
Sizes:         As shown - Custom Sizes Available.
Motorised Swing Arm
Item No Inch Diagonal Arm Length (mm) Format
MSA607219-S 72" 2245 Video 4:3
MSA608419-S 84" 2485 Video4:3
MSA609619-S 96" 2730 Video4:3
MSA610019-S 100" 2815 Video4:3
MSA611519-L 115" 3120 Video4:3
MSA613019-L 130" 3420 Video4:3
MSA615019-L 150" 3830 Video4:3
MSA607229-S 72" 2375 HDTV16:9
MSA608429-S 84" 2640 HDTV16:9
MSA609229-S 92" 2815 HDTV16:9
MSA609629-S 96" 2905 HDTV16:9
MSA610029-S 100" 2995 HDTV16:9
MSA611029-L 110" 3215 HDTV16:9
MSA612029-L 120" 3435 HDTV16:9
MSA613029-L 130" 3660 HDTV16:9
MSA615029-L 150" 4100 HDTV16:9
MSA607269-S 72" 2330 16:10
MSA084669-S 84" 2590 16:10
MSA609269-S 92" 2760 16:10
MSA609669-S 96" 2850 16:10
MSA610069-S 100" 2935 16:10
MSA611069-L 110" 3150 16:10
MSA612069-L 120" 3365 16:10
MSA613069-L 130" 3580 16:10
MSA614069-L 140" 3795 16:10
MSA615069-L 150" 4010 16:10
Arm Length
Motorised Swing Arm Folded Flat - Top View
Note:
 This unit requires installation on to a wall with suitable structural rigidity

The motorised swing arm shall be an Australian made Screen Technics product model __________for
use with ElectriCinema projection screens and shall be located where indicated on the plans.
Installation shall be done in accordance with the manufacturer’s instructions.
Top mounting plate must be
installed on the same vertical
plane as gearbox and motor
30deg
3IN  AUSTR ALIA
PR
OU
DLY BUILT
ITEM NO INCH DIAGONAL ARM LENGTH (mm) FORMAT
MSA607219-A 72" 2245 Video 4:3
MSA608419-A 84" 2485 Video4:3
MSA609619-A 96" 2730 Video4:3
MSA610019-A 100" 2815 Video4:3
MSA611519-B 115" 3120 Video4:3
MSA613019-B 130" 3420 Video4:3
MSA615019-B 150" 3830 Video4:3
MSA607229-A 72" 2375 HDTV16:9
MSA608429-A 84" 2640 HDTV16:9
MSA609229-A 92" 2815 HDTV16:9
MSA609629-A 96" 2905 HDTV16:9
MSA610029-A 100" 2995 HDTV16:9
MSA611029-B 110" 3215 HDTV16:9
MSA612029-B 120" 3435 HDTV16:9
MSA613029-B 130" 3660 HDTV16:9
MSA615029-B 150" 4100 HDTV16:9
MSA607269-A 72" 2330 16:10
MSA084669-A 84" 2590 16:10
MSA609269-A 92" 2760 16:10
MSA609669-A 96" 2850 16:10
MSA610069-A 100" 2935 16:10
MSA611069-B 110" 3150 16:10
MSA612069-B 120" 3365 16:10
MSA613069-B 130" 3580 16:10
MSA614069-B 140" 3795 16:10
MSA615069-B 150" 4010 16:10
DESCRIPTION:
Steel swing arm driven mechanically by reduction
gearbox and supported by steel cables
COLOUR: